


Please order at 
the counter!

BYO AT TOAST
Now we’re open until 9PM you can BYO at Toast!

A $7.50 corkage charge applies, ask staff for details.

COLD
DRINKS3.9

3.9
4.9
7.5

still (500ml)
sparkling (250ml)
sparkling (500ml) 
sparkling (1l) 

aranciata (180ml)
chinotto (200ml) 

Made to order!

OLD FAVOURITES

freshly squeezed orange juice  
freshly squeezed grapefruit juice 
cranberry juice 
homemade lemonade 
citron presse, grapefruit or lemon 
iced teas
natural banana smoothie 
with honey and yoghurt
iced coffee, iced chocolate, iced mocha. 
all served with ice cream and cream

6.5
7.9
6.0
6.0
6.9
6.6
6.9

 
6.6

FRESH JUICE COMBOS

red head
carrot, apple, ginger
 

blimey
carrot, apple, watermelon
  

sweet pea
orange, watermelon, basil 
 

bug-a-lugs
cranberry, beetroot, carrot
 

beach bear
pineapple, apple, ginger, mint
 

sunrise
mandarin (in season) or orange, 
cranberry, grapefruit 
 

bikini girl
apple, celery, parsley
 

captain planet
tomato, carrot, beetroot, kale, celery
  

cowboy
watermelon, orange, apple

7.6

 

7.6

 

7.6

 

7.6

 

7.9

 

7.6

 

7.6

 

7.6

 

7.6

Almost a litre of goodness with ice cream!

MILKSHAKES

vanilla
chocolate
banana
strawberry 
spearmint
caramel

Prices include GST, see specials board for more!
Half serves, where possible, are charged at 25% off

SAN BENEDETTO WATER

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

ITALIAN SODAS

4.5
4.5

organic cola (330ml) 
organic ginger beer (330ml) 
lemon, lime & bitters (330ml) 

PHOENIX SODAS

5.0
5.0
5.0


